

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2309 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG @ AJAB DEOMAN GAWAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail

Date: 13/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Ld.counsel for the parties may file the additional documents
within two weeks failing which appropriate orders shall follow on
the next date.

List the matter on 15.04.2014.

|
|

|
|

|(M.K.HANJURA)
|Registrar

|
|